
WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (1)

WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2

No  

A-Klasse

Frank Märtins

Jan Ackerhans

Christoph Konecny

Peter Skuraß

Michael Stelte

Carsten Rohrmann

Andre Amuta

Sam Sczimarowski

Jannick Ahlvers

B-Klasse

Peter Fischer

Kevin Urbanek

Volker Ahlvers

Kevin Fischer

Louis Brodbek

Jonas Thöne

Gerrit Simon

Michael Sinne

Felix Kuhn

Thomas Gerling

Tobias Hölken-Sormunen

Andreas Feldhaus

Christian Spura

Marian Kroll

Ingo Bielawski

Fabian Marten

C-Klasse

Lars Stanke

Philipp Schulte

Jörn Skuraß

Artur Mieszczanin

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (2)

No  

Klaus Sumowski

Christian K

Robert Koop

Raphael Esterle

René Westermann

Sebastian Schley

Steffen Rademacher

Frederik Stückemann

Roland Lang

Frank Benson

D-Klasse

Dirk Klosa

Christoph Klose

Bernd Dicke

Jonas Märtins

Johannes Harlaar

Frank Witt

Max Dörfler

Alexander Paskowski

Kerstin Esterle

Samuel Tetzlaff Calamonte

Jarmila Schley

Marcel Tetzlaff

Helge Strott

Christopher Binder

Julian Brink

E-Klasse

Gustav Humme

Nico Wetzstein

Emely Kosinski

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

A-Klasse

1 Andre Amuta 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 2 -1 36   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 35 -3 71

1 Carsten Rohrmann 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 -4 33 -3 71

3 Jan Ackerhans 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 -3 34   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 +3 40 0 74

4 Jannick Ahlvers 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 +1 38 +1 75

4 Michael Stelte 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 +3 40   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 -2 35 +1 75

4 Peter Skuraß 11/11/23 09:00 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 0 37 +1 75

7 Christoph Konecny 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 +1 38 +2 76

8 Sam Sczimarowski 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 39 +3 77

9 Frank Märtins 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 +6 43 +8 82

B-Klasse

1 Louis Brodbek 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 -2 35   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -3 34 -5 69

2 Thomas Gerling 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 -1 36   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 -3 34 -4 70

3 Andreas Feldhaus 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 -1 36   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 -1 36 -2 72

4 Kevin Urbanek 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 -1 36 0 74

5 Kevin Fischer 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 +2 39 +2 76

5 Marian Kroll 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 +1 38 +2 76

5 Christian Spura 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +1 38 +2 76

5 Fabian Marten 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 -2 35   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +4 41 +2 76

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

5 Tobias Hölken-Sormunen 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 +2 39 +2 76

10 Michael Sinne 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +3 40 +3 77

10 Ingo Bielawski 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 -1 36   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +4 41 +3 77

12 Gerrit Simon 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 +2 39 +4 78

12 Volker Ahlvers 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +4 41   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 4 2 0 37 +4 78

14 Peter Fischer 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 40 +5 79

15 Jonas Thöne 11/11/23 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 +1 38   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 7 3 4 4 4 +6 43 +7 81

16 Felix Kuhn 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +8 45   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +5 42 +13 87

C-Klasse

1 Christian K 11/11/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 -1 36   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -1 36 -2 72

2 Frederik Stückemann 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 +1 38 +1 75

3 Roland Lang 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 +3 40   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 37 +3 77

4 Robert Koop 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 +3 40   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 +1 38 +4 78

4 Sebastian Schley 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 +2 39 +4 78

6 Lars Stanke 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +5 42   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 37 +5 79

6 Klaus Sumowski 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 +3 40   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 39 +5 79

8 Artur Mieszczanin 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +4 41   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 41 +8 82

9 Philipp Schulte 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 +5 42   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 +4 41 +9 83

10 Steffen Rademacher 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 +7 44   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 +3 40 +10 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

10 Jörn Skuraß 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +6 43   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +4 41 +10 84

12 Raphael Esterle 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +3 40   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 4 5 5 +8 45 +11 85

13 René Westermann 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 +9 46   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 +5 42 +14 88

14 Frank Benson 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +8 45   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +8 45 +16 90

D-Klasse

1 Alexander Paskowski 11/11/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +2 39 +4 78

2 Frank Witt 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 +2 39   

  11/11/23 11:20 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 +5 42 +7 81

3 Max Dörfler 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +4 41   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 41 +8 82

4 Christoph Klose 11/11/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 +4 41   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 +6 43 +10 84

4 Julian Brink 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 +6 43   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +4 41 +10 84

6 Christopher Binder 11/11/23 09:00 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 +5 42   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 +7 44 +12 86

6 Samuel Tetzlaff Calamonte 11/11/23 09:00 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 +9 46   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 40 +12 86

8 Jarmila Schley 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 +9 46   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +4 41 +13 87

9 Dirk Klosa 11/11/23 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 43   

  11/11/23 11:20 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 +9 46 +15 89

9 Bernd Dicke 11/11/23 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 43   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +9 46 +15 89

11 Marcel Tetzlaff 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 +9 46   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 +8 45 +17 91

12 Kerstin Esterle 11/11/23 09:00 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 +11 48   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 +12 49 +23 97

12 Johannes Harlaar 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 +12 49   

  11/11/23 11:20 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 +11 48 +23 97

14 Jonas Märtins 11/11/23 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 +10 47   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +14 51 +24 98

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (6)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

15 Helge Strott 11/11/23 09:00 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 +16 53   

  11/11/23 11:20 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 +15 52 +31 105

E-Klasse

1 Gustav Humme 11/11/23 09:00 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 37   

  11/11/23 11:20 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 -1 36 -1 73

2 Nico Wetzstein 11/11/23 09:00 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 +12 49   

  11/11/23 11:20 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 +9 46 +21 95

3 Emely Kosinski 11/11/23 09:00 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 6 5 +22 59   

  11/11/23 11:20 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 +22 59 +44 118

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403


WT #11 2023 Dortmund → WT Runden 1+2 • 27.07.2024 21:22 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 3.5 4.1 3.1 3.6 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.7 3.4 40.8

Difficulty 8 4 5 11 1 2 10 7 3 9 12 6 3.8

Birdie -1 1 22 21 33 20 9 6 24 3 3 26 168 12%

Par 0 65 63 68 52 66 76 56 59 65 66 39 23 698 51%

Bogey 1 40 25 20 51 15 16 39 34 23 35 61 56 415 30%

Double Bogey 2 6 4 2 11 2 8 12 2 10 9 9 75 5%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 2 2 2 11 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2802319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2809403

